
E:\17.12.2016\5.1.2017\Azimpur Project Tender Document\Tender No-41 (Lift Motijheel)\Corrigend um Notice  Tender No-41  Website (Lift).doc 

Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 
Office of the Executive Engineer  

PWD E/M Division-3 
Purta Bhaban, Segunbagicha, Dhaka 

Phone:- 9555305 Fax No-88-02-9555305. 
Website: www.pwd. gov.bd 

 
 

Memo No-E/M Division-3/1828                                                          Date-05.01.2017     
          

“CORRIGENDUM NOTICE” 
 
 

This is for General information to all concern that the following amendments have been made to the Invitation for Tender No-41 
(2016-2017) vide this office memo No-E/M Division-3/1634 Date-20.12.2016 due to unavoidable circumstances and the amendments shall be as 
follows:- 

 
 

S.L No  Item  As per Original Tender  As per Corrigendum 

 
Tender Notice 

S.L No-10 

Tender Last Selling Date 13.03.2017 08.02.2017 

 
Tender Notice 

S.L No-11 

Tender Submission Date and Time 14.03.2017      Up to 12-00 Noon. 09.02.2017      Up to 12-00 Noon. 

 
Tender Notice 

S.L No-12 

Tender Opening Date and Time 14.03.2017          3-00 P.M. 09.02.2017          3-00 P.M. 

 
Tender Notice 

S.L No-19 

Work Name Construction of Multi Storied Residential Buildings 
at Motijheel Government Colony, Dhaka (Sub-
Head:-Supply, Installation, Testing and 
Commissioning of 04 Nos. 1000 Kg, 20 Stop, 13 
Passenger Lift/Bed Lift with AVR, Cable, Control 
Device etc.)  
 

Construction of Multi Storied 
Residential Buildings at Motijheel 
Government Colony, Dhaka (Sub-
Head:-Supply, Installation, Testing 
and Commissioning of 1000 Kg, 20 
Stop, 13 Passenger Lift/Bed Lift with 
AVR, Cable, Control Device etc.)  
 

 

All other terms & conditions of the above Tender will remain unchanged and this Corrigendum Notice will also be an integral part of the 
Tender . 

 
 
 
                                                                                                              

(Md. Alamgir Khan) 
Executive Engineer 

PWD E/M Division-3 
Dhaka. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


	PWD E/M Division-3

